CITY OF CINCINNATI

LICENSED STREET CONTRACTORS 2016-2017

CONTRACTOR'SNAME

TELEPHONE NUMBER

3G CONSTRUCTION INC.

4 A COMPANY INC.

A&A MILLWRIGHT AND RIGGING SERVICE
A. A. PLUMBING

A.T. REDDER & COMPANY INC.

ABC SIGNS, INC.

ABF FREIGHT SYSTEM, INC.

ACANTHUS GROUPLLC

ACCENT SIGNS, LLC

ACER CONTRACTINGLLC
ADDISCONCRETELLC

ADLETA, INC.

ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC.

AFS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC

AL NEYER, INC.

ALL ABOUT CONCRETE

ALL FINISH CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION
ALLEN'SCONCRETELLC

ALLGEIER & SON, INC.

ALLIED DIVERSIFIED CONSTRUCTION, INC.
AMERICAN FACADE RESTRORATION, LLC
AMERICAN SCAFFOLDING, INC
AMQUIPCRANE RENTAL LLC

ANDERSON DU-AL & SONSLLC

ANDERSON IRRIGATION & OUTDOOR LIGHTING
ANDY ARGO CONSTRUCTION CO. LTD

AOK MAINTENANCE, INC.

AQUA PROOF INC

ARCARO DEVELOPMENT

ARCHITECTURAL GLASS & METAL CO., INC.
ARCHITECTURAL MAINTENANCE SERVICES
ART OPPORTUNITIES, INC DBA ARTWORKS
ASHLEY CONSTRUCTION

ASSETS PAINTING & MAINTENANCE MANAGEM
AST ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.

AT & T CORP.

ATC GROUPSERVICESLLC

513-735-0060
513-941-8221
513-396-6212
513-874-1888
513-451-2900
513-241-8884
479-785-6000
513-604-9369
513-469-2700
614-670-7738
513-376-4172
513-554-1469
561-988-3755
513-829-9600
513-527-1832
513-678-9755
859-586-5659
513-435-6049

574-3735; ¢ 509-2803

317-846-3100
859-572-9200
513-353-1181
513-533-4500
513-807-7249
513-724-0472
513-831-1530
513-772-6161
513-459-5400
513-756-0123
317-545-2401
937-859-0895
513-333-0388
859-341-0500
859-816-0199
937-743-0002
404-735-2522
513-771-2112

November 4, 2016



CONTRACTOR'SNAME
ATHL ENTERPRISES, INC.

ATKINS & STANG ELECTRIC, INC.
ATLANTIC SIGN COMPANY

B & JELECTRICAL CO., INC

B&B CONSTRUCTION

BAIR PROPERTIES, LLC

BAKER CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BAMBECK & VEST ASSOCIATES, INC.
BARRETT PAVING MATERIALS, INC.
BARTLING POND SCAPESLLC
BATTLEAXE CONSTRUCTION LLC
BEAL ETC

BENCHMARK LAND MANAGEMENT, LLC

BEST PLUMBING SERVICES OF CINCINNATI LLC

BEST WAY DISPOSAL, INC
BILL DROUT CONCRETE, INC.

BISHOPS MASONARY AND REMODELING CONST

BJAAM ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.
BLACKROCK CONSTRUCTION, LLC
BLOOD HOUND, INC.

BOWLIN (SERVICES) GROUP, LLC
BPI PAINTING COMPANY

BRACO WINDOW CLEANING SERVICE, INC.

BRANDNER CONSTRUCTION
BRASFIELD & GORRIEL.L.C
BRAY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.
BRINKMANN CONSTRUCTORS
BROCK & SONSINC

BRONCO EXCAVATING, INC
BROOKSTONE HOMESLLC
BRYANT CONSTRUCTION
BUILDING VALUELLC

BZAK LANDSCAPING, INC.

C & CCONCRETELLC

C & N CONSTRUCTION, INC.
CJ& L CONSTRUCTION

C. A. THREATTS & SONS

C.A.R. CONSTRUCTION, LIMITED
CAROLS CUSTOM CONCRETE

TELEPHONE NUMBER

513460-4243

513-242-8300
513-241-6775
513-351-7100
513-290-4062
513-716-4663
513 539-4000
513-621-5654
513-422-4662
513-476-9977

513-616-4695 cell

812-221-0128

513-673-0234 cell

513-793-2378
859-372-4900
513-353-3773
513-254-6450
330-854-5300
513-871-1850
317-858-9830
859-647-8024
859-491-9800
859-442-6000
513-623-5792
205-714-1046
859-635-5681
636-537-9700
513-874-4555
513-829-9880
513-340-7200
513-235-8831

475-6464 or 475-6783

513-831-0907
513-310-1891
859-781-5857
513-769-3600
513-542-0896
513-616-1191
513-521-7337



CONTRACTOR'SNAME TELEPHONE NUMBER

CARPENTER SIGN SERVICE

CARRIGAN & GRIMM

CBS CONSTRUCTION

CENTRAL INSULATION SYSTEMS

CERTA PRO PAINTERS

CFE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CHAMPION CLEANING SPECIALIST, INC

CHC MANUFACTURING, INC.

CHRISROSS

CINCINNATI ASPHALT SEALING & PAVING
CINCINNATI DAYTON FIRE PROTECTION, INC.
CINCINNATI HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

CINCY DISPOSAL LLC

CINTECH CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CLIFT CONTRACTORS, INC.

COMPLETE HYDRO CLEANING INC.
COMPLETE MECHANICAL SERVICES
CONCRETE CORING COMPANY OF CINCINNATI, |
CONTEMPORARY ARTS CENTER

COPPAGE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

CORE RESOURCES

CORNERSTONE DEVELOPMENT INC

COUSIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

COX'S SERVICE STATION MAINTENANCE, INC.
CROWN CASTLENGEAST LLC

CTL ENGINEERING, INC.

CTS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CUSTOM SIGN CENTER, INC.

D CRANE RENTAL SERVICESLLC

D&H MASONARY - DON ILES

D. A. G. CONSTRUCTION, INC.

D.E.P.E.LLC DBA PELLA WINDOWSAND DOORS
DAFFIN DEVELOPMENT CO.

DALECO

DALTON MAINTENANCE, INC.

DALTON ROOFING

DAN DRUFFEL, INC.

DAN WILLIAMS CONCRETE

DANIELSHOME CONSTRUCTION, INC.

DAVE KING CONSTRUCTION

513-381-7915
513-641-2030
513-471-8888
513-242-0600
513-891-3068
330-466-0276
513-871-2333
513-812-77-57
513-276-1004
513-367-0250
513-489-5454
513-621-4147
513-574-6300
(513)563-1991
513-941-5832
513-353-3648
513-489-3080
513-489-3555
513-345-8400
859-356-9221
513-731-1771
513-553-4027
513-396-7500
937-746-5575
724-416-2000
513-722-8665
513-489-8290
614-279-6700
859-371-1218
859-663-1535
513-542-8597
859-334-7211
513-535-2155
513-231-9669
937-849-9055
513-871-2802
513897-41111
513-602-1111
513-791-6898
513-371-9000



CONTRACTOR'SNAME

TELEPHONE NUMBER

DAY PRECISION WALL, INC.

DE TIMMERMAN LTD

DEBRA-KUEMPEL

DECORATIVE PAVING COMPANY

DELTA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, LTD
DEMOLITION, INC

DER DEVELOPMENT CO,, LLC

DEREK, INC

DESIGN BUILD GENERAL CONTRACTOR, LLC
DICKERSON CONCRETE, LLC

DICKEY'S NEWPORT GLASS
DIVERSIFIED FACILITY SOLUTIONS
DIXIE CRANE RENTAL, INC.

DORAN TRANSFER AND RIGGING
DOUBLE -O-TEN CONSTRUCTION
DUGAN & MEYERS CONSTRUCTION CO.
DURABLE SLATE COMPANY

E OLIVER & SONS CONCRETE

E. C. SCHMIDT PLUMBING CONTRACTORS, INC.

EDI INCORPORATED

EDWARDS MOVING AND RIGGING, INC.
EJROBINSON GLASS CO., INC

ELEX INC

EMCOR FACILITIES SERVICES, INC (VIOX)
EMPIRE BUILDING CO., LLC

ENERVISE, LLC

ENVIROCORE LIMITED
ENVIRONMENTAL DEMOLITION GROUP, LLC
ENVIRONMENTAL FIELD SERVICES
ERLANGER WINDOW CLEANING
ETZLERLLC

EVANS LANDSCAPING, INC.
EVERSWELDING CO,, INC.

EXHIBIT 3 FABRICATIONS, LLC
FEICHTNER BROS. PLUMBING CO.
FENTON RIGGING & CONTRACTING, INC

FISCUS TRUCKING & EXCAVATING & PASADENA

FIVE STAR HOME IMPROVEMENT
FLANNERY PAINTING INC.
FLOYD J. BROWN

513-353-2999
513-368-3995
513-631-1911
513-576-1222
513-421-7744
513-470-9459
513-831-7766
513-232-2211
859-609-4912
513-490-3252
859-261-4646
513-561-0051
513-542-9111
513-681-6939
871-5660

513-891-4300
614-299-5522
513-858-5501
859-635-4308
513-381-5301
502-633-1961
513-242-9250
513-851-3539
513-679-3256
513-574-0900
513-679-2997
614-733-0377
859-363-4863
317-896-1116
859-371-4210
513-310-2364
513-271-1119
513-385-7352
859-817-9003
(513) 242-2400
513-631-5500
513-732-1451
513-821-7512
859-261-6100
513-431-2963



CONTRACTOR'SNAME

TELEPHONE NUMBER

FORD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
FOREST TUCKER CONSTRUCTION

FORM BUILDING SOLUTIONSLTD
FOUNDATION BUILDERSLLC

FOXX CONSTRUCTION

FRANK BUILDERS COMPANY, INC.
FRANK NIESEN COMPANY

FRED A. NEMANN COMPANY

G & JENTERPRISES

GASLIGHT PROPERTY

GEIGER CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS
GEORGE FERN CO./WCP/FERN EXPOSITION SERV
GEORGE WALKER-NORMAN

GOULD & SMITH CRANE RENTAL

GRAY & SON CONSTRUCTION
GRAY'SEXCAVATING, LTD

GRAYBACH, LLC

GREEN CITY SERVICES

GREEN MACHINE LANDSCAPING

GREG MARTIN EXCAVATING, INC.
GREGORY FORREST LESTER, INC
GRIFFIN FIELD SERVICES, INC.
GUSHOLTHAUS SIGNS, INC

GUSTIN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

H. C. NUTTING CO.

H. HAFNER & SONS, INC

H5 TRAFFIC SAFETY LLC

HANNAH QUALITY CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION,
HANSEN SCAFFOLDING LLC

HART RESTORATION

HARTMAN & SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO.
HARVEY WOODS

HEITKER CONCRETE INC.

HENDY, INC.

HGC, INC.

HICON, INC.

HIGH POINTE CUSTOM HOMESLLC
HILTON KENNEDY COMPANY CINCINNATI LLC
HINSON ROOFING & SHEET METAL, INC.
HOLMES BLACKTOP & CONCRETE, INC.

513-772-1521
513-487-8520
513-910-2202
513-753-6699
513-554-1386
513-741-1181
513-541-4444
513-467-9400
513-615-5708
513-861-6360
513-242-5106
513-562-0454
513-371-9673
513-489-2050
513-467-9442
513-753-5998
513-381-4868
859-881-3366

513-295-9063 cell
1-513-727-9300

513-351-6100
843-5123

513-861-0060
859-331-0958
513 321-5816
513-321-1895
513-726-0037
513-753-6617
513-574-9000
513-244-2222
513-752-8953
513-661-8501
859-635-3700
513 353-4400
861-8866

513-242-3612
513-229-0397
513-371-1841
513-367-4477
513 451-3100



CONTRACTOR'SNAME
HOSEA PROJECT MOVERS

HOUSTON BROS. WATERPROOFING
HOWELL CONTRACTORS, INC.
HUDEPOHL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
HUGHES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
HUMMEL INDUSTRIES, INC

HUNT BUILDERS CORP.

IKOTA INC

IMBUS ROOFING INC.

IMPERIAL PAINTING SERVICESLLC

INLAND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL, INC.

J& D RACK COMPANY

J& H MECHANICAL

JCONSTRUCTION COMPANY

J. DANIEL & CO., INC.

J. K. MEURER

J. T. LOHRER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
JA.RE.S. BUILDERS

JW. GRAUSE COMPANY

JAC CONSTRUCTION SERVICE

JCB HOMES

JDH CONTRACTING, INC.

JDL WARM CONSTRUCTION, LLC
JEFFREY M. GROH

JEROME BREWSTER

JM ECKHOFF PLUMBING

JINDAL BUILDERS & RESTORATION CORP.
JLT CONSTRUCTION

JOHANN PLUMBING COMPANY, INC.
JOHN C. FEINAUER WELDING COMPANY
JOHN E. CARRIGAN PLUMBING CO.
JOHN HUEBER HOMES

JOHN P. TUMLIN & SONSLTD GENERAL CONTRA

JOHN R. JURGENSEN COMPANY
JONES CONSTRUCTION, INC.

JOSE GARCIA CONSTRUCTION, LLC
JOSEPH DAY INC

JOSEPH JZEINNER REMODELING

JOSEPH RANZ PLASTERING & CONCRETE WORK

JOSTIN CONSTRUCTION

TELEPHONE NUMBER

859-356-8900
513-721-3088
859-331-5457
513-353-2222
513-954-4141
513 242-1321
513-579-9770

513-240-2470 cell

859-781-2260
513-330-3288
313-899-3014
513-574-7661
513-726-4745
513-542-4020
513-575-3100
513-831-7500
513-732-9192
859-630-5909
513-502-4027
513-344-0690
513-383-0876
317-839-0520
513-241-3787
513-532-6927
513-254-7900
513-923-1234
513-528-2633
513-487-0777
513-922-0484
859-2901-1814
513-381-8591
513-683-3080
513-353-2107
513-771-0820
513-315-0651
513-751-1222
513-574-3500
513-385-5528
513-574-4675
513-559-9390



CONTRACTOR'SNAME

TELEPHONE NUMBER

JPEXCAVATING INC

K COLLINS PLUMBING, INC.

K JS CONSTRUCTION

KAREN BLATT, SYMPHONY HOTEL

KARVOTO CUSTOM CARVING SOURCE

KBS, INC. T/A KBSOF VIRGINIA , INC.
KEELCON, INC.

KELLERMAN COMPANY, INC.

KELLEY BROTHERS ROOFING, INC

KEMNA RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION, INC.
KEN LEWIS CONCRETE

KEN NEYER PLUMBING, INC.

KENTUCKY DATA LINK

KESTNER WAGGONER RESTORATION GROUP IN(
KINDER CONSTRUCTION

KNOSE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION

L. A. WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION

LARRY DENNIS

LARRY SMITH CONTRACTORS, INC.

LAYNE INLINER, LLC

LEE'S CONCRET CONSTRUCITON & REMODELIN!
LEFKE TREE EXPERTS

LEHN PAINTING

LEO JBRIELMAIER CO.

LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS

LITHKO CONTRACTING, INC.

LITHKO RESTORATION TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
LITTLE MIAMI CONSTRUCTION CO.

LOGAN CREEK, LLC

LPM ELECTRICINC

M & M PLUMBING

M & M RENOVATIONS OF CINCINNATI
MADISONVILLE INVESTMENTS, LLC

MARK PARKER CONCRETE

MARONDA HOMES OF CINCINNATI LLC
MASON CONSTRUCTIO/CALVIN MASON
MAX HOFMEYER & SONS, INC.

MAXIM CRANE WORKS

MCAARON MARTIN

859-643-5757
513 753-7771
(513)-687-9630
513-721-3353
513-954-0368
804-262-1000
513-616-9665
513-831-6298
513-829-7717
317-927-9253
513-551-8593
513-353-3311
812-253-2197

513-560-0484 cell

513-600-3141
513-738-8200
513-428-2271
513-305-5263
513-367-0218
812-865-3232

513-546-0415
513-325-1783
513-732-1515
513-541-0458
513-632-1840
513-863-5100
513-863-5500
513-321-1050
513-200-0057
859-694-3186
513-753-7702
513-410-4609
513-793-2411
859-393-2468
513-860-2300
513-886-3077
513-921-1133
412-999-0672
513-723-0092



CONTRACTOR'SNAME

TELEPHONE NUMBER

MCCONNELL PLUMBING LLC

MCD CONCRETE ENTERPRISES, LLC
MCGAREY CUSTOM HOMESLLC

MDX INC.

MECHANICAL JOBBERS MARKETING INC
MERITERECTORS, INC.

MESSER CONSTRUCTION CO.

METCON LTD.

METROPOLITAN DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT
MFI CONSTRUCTION, LLC

MICHAEL A HEDGES

MIDWEST MOLE INC.

MIKE BROWN CONSTRUCTION LLCQ
MIKE HENSLEY'S PLUMBING & SEWER REPAIR
MILLAY & COMPANY, INC.

MODEL CONSTRUCTION, LLC

MODERN DAY CONCRETE

MONARCH CONSTRUCTION

MRC CONCRETE, LLC

MUELLER ROOFING DISTRIBUTORS

MV COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
MYLES CONSTRUCTION SERVICESLLC
NATIONAL LUMBER

NELSON STARK CO.

NEYRA CONSTRUCTION INC

NICK LONGANO CONSTRUCTION

NICK'S BOBCAT SERVICE

NIEMAN PLUMBING

NIXCO PLUMBING, INC.

NORTHSTAR DEMOLITION & REMEDIATION, LP
NORTON OUTDOOR ADVERTISING, INC
NS CONSTRUCTION LLC

NU-TECH ROOFING CONTRACTORS
O'CONNELL ROOFING

O'ROURKE WRECKING CO.

O'SULLIVAN EXTERIORS

OHIO DISMANTLE LLC

OHIO VALLEY EXCAVATING

ON DEMAND CONTAINER SERVICE

ONE STOP SIGNS

513-470-5552
859-966-3121
513-295-1196 cell
513-469-0127
770-482-5220
513533-3761
513-242-1541
937-447-9200
(513) 470-9712
513-300-2704
513-793-5652
317-545-1335
513-602-9522 cell
513-574-8553

859-283-1444 ext 26

513-559-4800
513-738-1026
513-351-6900
(513)470-4373
513-679-8540
937-293-0900
419-517-1713
508-339-8020
513 489-0866
513-733-1001
513 528-3221
513-421-8066
513-851-5588
513 398-5007
4098863959
513-631-4864
917-583-5631
317-255-4464
(513) 929-0058
513-871-1400
513-609-9090
513-551-0564
937-502-4189
513-381-4533
513-722-7867



CONTRACTOR'SNAME

TELEPHONE NUMBER

ONPOINT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, INC.
OSWALD COMPANY

OUTDOOR ENVIRONMENTS, INC.

PARKLAND HOMES, INC.

PARKSOV ELECTRIC, LLC

PARSONS CONSTRUCTION GROUP
PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT INC.

PEOPLE WORKING COOPERATIVELY

PETRO ENVIROMENTAL LLC

PINNACLE PAVING & SEALING, INC.

PIONEER CLADDING:GLAZING SYSTEMS, LLC
PLANES MOVING & STORAGE, INC

PODS OF GREATER CINCINNATI

PORTABLE STORAGE SOLUTIONS, LLC DBA GO N
POTTER HILL HOMESLLC

PRIME TECH COMMUNICATIONS
PROGRESSIVE PAVING & CONCRETE

PRUS CONSTRUCTION

QUALITY MASONRY COMPANY, INC.
QUALITY RENOVATIONSPLUS, LLC

QUALITY SIGNS & SERVICE CO,, INC.

QUEEN CITY AWNING & TENT CO.

QUEEN CITY BLACKTOP

QUEEN CITY MECHANICALS, INC.

QUEST REAL ESTATELLC

R & C CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION

R & K DEVELOPERS INC.

R HORTON CONSTRUCTION LLC
R&JCONSTRUCTION

R. A. MILLER CONSTRUCTION

R. J. BEISCHEL BUILDING COMPANY

R. KELLY CONSTRUCTORS,LLC

R.E. MIDDLETON CONSTRUCTION, LLC

RACK SEVEN PAVING

RADIUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC

RALPH STEPHENSON

RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF CINCINNATI
RAM DEVELOPMENT

RAUCH EXCAVATING, INC

RAY MEYER SIGN COMPANY, INC.

317-602-3628
513-745-4422
513-641-5100
859-578-8500
513-693-4586
513-278-2000
513-591-0303
513-482-5141
513-489-2793
513-474-4900
513-583-5925
513-759-3686
937-313-3080
513-759-8673
513-575-0100
513-942-6000
513-742-4002
513-321-7774
740-387-6720
513-875-2126
859-525-9966
513-530-9660
513-251-8400
513-353-1430
(513) 772-5030
513-593-5450
513-615-3407
513-328-2067
513-236-5814
513-896-5011
513 242-4090
513-871-3485
513-398-9255
513-271-4863
859-291-8812
859-743-6970
513-297-1857
513-394-2194
513-899-4502
513-984-5446



CONTRACTOR'SNAME
RAYMOND COOCK |1

REO DEPARTMENT

REPUBLIC SERVICES OF OHIO HAULING, LLC
RESOURCE INTERNATIONAL INC.
RICHARD GOETTLE, INC.
RICHARDSON & SON CONSTRUCTION
RIVERSIDE ELECTRIC, INC.

ROBERT JONES PLUMBING, INC.

ROCK SOLID CONSTRUCTION
RONALD F. TAYLOR

RUMPKE OF OHIO, INC.

SCHUMACHER DUGAN CONSTRUCTION
SCHWEBACH & SON PAINTING, INC.
SCHWEITZER CONSTRUCTION CO.
SCOTT ENTERPRISES CONSTRUCTION INC.
SCOTT RANZ CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SCS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
SECON INC.

SECURITY FENCE GROUP, INC.
SEHLHORST EQUIPMENT SERVICES
SERVALL ELECTRIC COMPANY
SEYFERTH BUILDING COMPANY
SHELTON PAVING & SEALINGLLC
SIGN-A-RAMA TRI COUNTY
SIGNATURE CONCRETE, INC

SIGNET SERVICES, INC.

SINCLAIR BUILDING GROUP

SITE MAX, INC.

SITE SOLUTIONS CONSULTING
SITEWORX LLC

SMITH & BROWN CONTRACTORS, INC.
SNAVELY GROUP

SOLID CORE

SPEEDY MAINTENANCE
SPILLE EXCAVATING

SPITZ ELECTRIC INC.

SPRING CLEANING COMPANY
STAN WAGNER CONSTRUCTION
STANTEC CONSULTING INC.

TELEPHONE NUMBER

513-383-7809
513-836-1000
513-771-4200
614-823-4949
513-825-8100
513-289-4122
513-936-0100
513-353-2230

513-383-1628 cell

513-921-7096
513-851-0122
513-777-9800
812-487-2775
513-761-4980
513-841-0288
513-598-6096
513-929-0260
513-533-1939
513-681-3700
513-353-9300
513-771-5584
513-353-9001

513-368-4607 cell

513-671-2213
937-723-8435
513-481-9300
513-813-1000
513-469-0920
513-532-2269
513-229-0295
513-738-0077
440-585-9091
513-307-2570

684-0419

513-347-0851
513-947-0560
513-553-4772
859-743-6292
513-842-8200



CONTRACTOR'SNAME
STARR CONCRETELLC

STEPHEN FUGATE CONCRETE
STERWERF CONSTRUCTION CO
STITHMEIER PAINTING INC.
STONE BROTHERS, INC.
STOUGH DEVELOPMENT CORP
STREIBIG & HAARMEYER
STROUDS EXCAVATION
STRUCTURAL SYSTEMS REPAIR GROUP
SUNESIS CONSTRUCTION CO.
SWS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE
T. W. ROY EXCAVATION, INC.

T.F. BARNETT, INC. DBA TLC LANDSCAPING ANL

T.G. YOUNG CONTRACTING, INC.

T.H. WINSTON COMPANY

TARVIN PLUMBING COMPANY, INC.
TENSING CONTRACTORS, INC.

THE DREES COMPANY

THE FISHEL COMPANY

THE GOETTLE COMPANY

THE TECTA AMERICA ZERO CO

THE THOMAS J. DYER COMPANY

TIER ONEASSET MANAGEMENT GROUPLLC
TIM RUSH-OSSENBECK

TOWNE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

TOWNE DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LTD.
TREE-LAND INC

TRI STATE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TRI STATE CRANE RENTAL INC.

TRITON SERVICES, INC.

TRIVERSITY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC
TRUMAN SERVICESLLC

TURNBULL WAHLERT CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TURNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

TWC CONCRETE SERVICES, LLC

UC SHARPENTERPRISESLLC

UGICOM ENTERPRISES INC
UNDERGROUND DEMOLITION LLC

UNITED SIGNS, INC.

UNITED WINDOW CLEANING COMPANY

TELEPHONE NUMBER

513-374-0843
513-266-8483
513-460-1543
513-353-5600
513-321-4463
513-842-1838
513-484-6123
937-608-8257
513-861-8866
513-326-6000
513-793-7417
513-505-6557
513-733-5535
513-738-3553
513-271-2123
513-321-5726
513 385-5450
859-578-4243
614-351-6242
513-825-8100
513-541-1848
513-321-8100

513-681-3400/470-1110

513-732-2432
513-561-3700
513-381-8696
513-615-7840
513-984-3909
513-541-9992
513-679-6800
513-672-5023
513-200-8221
513-731-7300
513-721-4224
513-771-8192
513-344-8622
513-383-9148
513-604-8371
513-681-6600

513-520-1680 CELL



CONTRACTOR'SNAME
UNIVERSAL CONTRACTING CORP

URBAN SITES CONSTRUCTION
UTILIKRISLLC

UTTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
VICKERS DEMOLITION, INC.
VINCENT HUDEPOHL BUIDING

VIOX SERVICES (EMCOR FACILITIES SERVICES, |

VISTA BUILDERS, INC

VO BUILDERS

WALLY CONSTRUCTION INC
WARE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
WAY NE CONTRACTORS INC.
WEGMAN EXCAVATING
WEINEL CONSTRUCTION LLC
WELSH EXCAVATION COMPANY
WESTERN SOUTHERN LIFE INS.

WESTSIDE PAVING AND EXCAVATING, INC.

WHI CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LLC
WHITTON CONTAINER, INC.

WILL FIELDS CONTRACTING

WILLIAM KRAMER & SON, INC
WINDOWS PLUS

WISEMAN CONSTRUCTION

WOODS JANITORIAL LLC

WYATT CONCRETE

ZINSPLUMBING, INC.

ZSR CONTRACTING AND RESTORATION

TELEPHONE NUMBER

513-482-2700
513-621-9900
348-6056
513-876-2246
513-894-7034
513-662-5678
513-679-3256
513-470-9530
513-521-1464
859-743-8661
513-479-8102
513-353-3500
513-574-6300
859-9918630
513-353-9014

513-226-9522 cell

513-353-3400
513-891-1066
513-921-4011
513-266-3756
513-353-1142
513-272--2222
859-393-5534
513-541-3846
513-544-8658
513-681-2501
513-244-7777



